
Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Saturday, December 09, 2017

FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Elane Rice Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaXFPB

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonXFA

8003 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireXFB

8006 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonXFA

8014 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelXFA

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Jasper, Pug, Rupert LichtXFB

12012 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessXFB

16 11Jump Height = # of dogs

16013 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceXFPA

16017 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavXFPB

16019 Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen PasqualeXFPA

16035 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraXFPB

16039 Winnie, Golden Retriever, Catherine PappasXFPA

16002 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

16003 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallXFA

16007 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtXFB

16011 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

16027 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

XFB

16028 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

XFB

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20024 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsXFPB

20029 Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall  XFPB

20063 Cobalt, Golden Retriever, Brian HussXFPB

20011 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesXFB

20012 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavXFA

20015 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtXFB

20033 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzXFA

20035 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaXFB

20043 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertXFB

20051 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarXFA

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettXFB

24012 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffXFA

24014 Thorin, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Alexandra HartXFA

24017 Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy FitzgeraldXFA

24022 Oscar, Portuguese Water Dog, Brian  HussXFA

FAST Open/Open P

Elane Rice Judge:

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoOF

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16037 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteOFP

16008 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookOF

16023 Joy, Border Collie, Madelyn L. CirinnaOF

16040 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen ConnellOF

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20047 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronOFP

20036 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireOF

20039 MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistOF

20048 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraOF

20050 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen FrinkOF

20052 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersOF

20056 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeOF

FAST Novice A/B/P

Elane Rice Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8008 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansNBF

8016 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerNBF

8025 Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerNBF

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12014 Brady, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolNBF

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16012 Smitty, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne KasprzakNPF

16044 Ceilidh, Golden Retriever, Gail HalloranNPF

16045 Bondi, Golden Retriever, Brian HussNPF

16046 Bronzie, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne KasprzakNPF

16048 Frolic, Collie, Joany WhiteNPF

Page 1 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 



Yankee Golden Retriever Club
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16047 Liner, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoNBF

20 11Jump Height = # of dogs

20026 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarNPF

20060 Surfer, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff SternNPF

20010 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyNBF

20034 Milo, All American, Rosemary DecieNBF

20038 Tenzing, Brittany, Helen ConnellNBF

20049 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaNBF

20053 Jerry Lee, Portuguese Water Dog, Yvonne FerreiraNBF

20054 Trace, Australian Shepherd, Jen ChaseNBF

20058 Lilly, Belgian Sheepdog, David GoodmanNAF

20059 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawNBF

20062 Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma HunterNBF

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24010 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsNBF

24023 Yama, Saluki, Christine KleinNBF

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Elane Rice Judge:

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXPB

4002 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXPB

4003 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAXPB

4004 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAXPB

4005 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXPB

8 14Jump Height = # of dogs

8018 Taffy, All American, Rebecca KayAXPB

8002 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8003 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8004 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXB

8006 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8007 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8008 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXB

8011 Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis ManocchiaAXB

8012 Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie AldrichAXB

8013 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXB

8014 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXB

8015 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueAXB

8016 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAXB

8017 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis 

Manocchia

AXB

12 11Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Jasper, Pug, Rupert LichtAXA

12008 Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteAXA

12006 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAXPB

12013 Doc, Beagle, Pamela WoodsAXPB

12002 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoAXB

12004 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12005 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXB

12009 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12010 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12011 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12012 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXB

16 28Jump Height = # of dogs

16012 Smitty, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne KasprzakAXPA

16033 Moon, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzAXPA

16034 Lucy, Collie, Rebecca KayAXPA

16023 Joy, Border Collie, Madelyn L. CirinnaAXA

16013 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXPB

16015 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXPB

16017 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXPB

16018 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXPB

16019 Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen PasqualeAXPB

16035 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXPB

16036 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXPB

16037 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteAXPB

16038 Demanda, Collie, Rebecca KayAXPB

16039 Winnie, Golden Retriever, Catherine PappasAXPB

16002 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16003 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXB

16007 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXB

16008 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXB

16011 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16024 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16025 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16026 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXB

16027 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXB

16028 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXB

16029 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXB

16030 Flick, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXB

Page 2 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Yankee Golden Retriever Club
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16031 Emmie, Border Collie, Lin McHughAXB

16032 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXB

20 31Jump Height = # of dogs

20003 Trek, Portuguese Water Dog, Beth LaukkaAXA

20005 Haylen, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann HallAXA

20006 Chloe, Border Collie, Connie AugerAXA

20033 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAXA

20034 Milo, All American, Rosemary DecieAXA

20023 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXPB

20024 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAXPB

20026 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarAXPB

20027 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXPB

20029 Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall  AXPB

20030 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXPB

20046 Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAXPB

20047 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronAXPB

20008 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXB

20009 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

20010 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyAXB

20011 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesAXB

20012 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXB

20014 Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly ManisAXB

20015 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXB

20035 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXB

20036 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXB

20037 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawAXB

20038 Tenzing, Brittany, Helen ConnellAXB

20039 MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20040 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20041 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20042 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXB

20043 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20044 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20045 Coast, Golden Retriever, Hannah PhelpsAXB

24 19Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Punch, Weimaraner, Cathy WestbrookAXA

24017 Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy FitzgeraldAXA

24002 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24003 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

24004 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXB

24005 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24006 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXB

24008 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXB

24009 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24010 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXB

24011 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXB

24012 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXB

24013 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAXB

24014 Thorin, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Alexandra HartAXB

24016 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24018 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXB

24019 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAXB

24020 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXB

24021 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanAXB

Standard Open/Open P

Elane Rice Judge:

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12014 Brady, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolOA

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16041 Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie TintiOAP

16040 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen ConnellOA

16043 Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-TaylorOA

20 11Jump Height = # of dogs

20057 Nessa, Bernese Mountain Dog, Barbara GibsonOAP

20048 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraOA

20049 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaOA

20050 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen FrinkOA

20051 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarOA

20052 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersOA

20053 Jerry Lee, Portuguese Water Dog, Yvonne FerreiraOA

20054 Trace, Australian Shepherd, Jen ChaseOA

20055 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonOA

20056 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeOA

20069 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

OA

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24022 Oscar, Portuguese Water Dog, Brian  HussOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Elane Rice Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

Page 3 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 



Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Saturday, December 09, 2017

8020 Bane, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tricia Harmon NAP

8019 Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzNAB

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12020 Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenNAB

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16044 Ceilidh, Golden Retriever, Gail HalloranNAP

16045 Bondi, Golden Retriever, Brian HussNAP

16042 Comet, All American, Karen KayNAB

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20060 Surfer, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff SternNAP

20061 Moriah, Bernese Mountain Dog, Wynanda BellNAP

20058 Lilly, Belgian Sheepdog, David GoodmanNAA

20059 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawNAB

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Elane Rice Judge:

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AJPB

4002 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AJPB

4003 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAJPB

4004 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAJPB

4005 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAJPB

8 13Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8003 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8004 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXJB

8006 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8007 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8008 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXJB

8011 Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis ManocchiaAXJB

8012 Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie AldrichAXJB

8013 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXJB

8014 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXJB

8015 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueAXJB

8016 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAXJB

8017 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis 

Manocchia

AXJB

12 10Jump Height = # of dogs

12013 Doc, Beagle, Pamela WoodsAJPB

12001 Jasper, Pug, Rupert LichtAXJB

12002 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoAXJB

12004 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12005 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXJB

12008 Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteAXJB

12009 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12010 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12011 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12012 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXJB

16 28Jump Height = # of dogs

16033 Moon, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzAJPA

16034 Lucy, Collie, Rebecca KayAJPA

16039 Winnie, Golden Retriever, Catherine PappasAJPA

16041 Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie TintiAJPA

16046 Bronzie, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne KasprzakAJPA

16030 Flick, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXJA

16012 Smitty, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne KasprzakAJPB

16013 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAJPB

16015 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAJPB

16017 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAJPB

16018 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAJPB

16019 Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen PasqualeAJPB

16035 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAJPB

16036 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAJPB

16037 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteAJPB

16038 Demanda, Collie, Rebecca KayAJPB

16002 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16003 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXJB

16007 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXJB

16008 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXJB

16011 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16024 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16025 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16026 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXJB

16027 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXJB

16028 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXJB

16029 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXJB

16032 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXJB

Page 4 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 



Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Saturday, December 09, 2017

20 29Jump Height = # of dogs

20034 Milo, All American, Rosemary DecieAXJA

20048 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXJA

20023 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAJPB

20024 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAJPB

20026 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarAJPB

20027 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAJPB

20029 Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall  AJPB

20030 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAJPB

20046 Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAJPB

20047 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronAJPB

20003 Trek, Portuguese Water Dog, Beth LaukkaAXJB

20008 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXJB

20009 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

20010 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyAXJB

20011 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesAXJB

20012 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXJB

20014 Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly ManisAXJB

20015 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXJB

20033 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAXJB

20035 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXJB

20036 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXJB

20037 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawAXJB

20039 MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20040 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20041 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20042 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXJB

20043 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20044 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20045 Coast, Golden Retriever, Hannah PhelpsAXJB

24 19Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Punch, Weimaraner, Cathy WestbrookAXJA

24017 Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy FitzgeraldAXJA

24002 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24003 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

24004 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXJB

24005 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24006 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXJB

24008 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXJB

24009 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24010 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXJB

24011 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXJB

24012 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXJB

24013 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAXJB

24014 Thorin, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Alexandra HartAXJB

24016 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24018 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXJB

24019 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAXJB

24020 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXJB

24021 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanAXJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Elane Rice Judge:

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12014 Brady, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolOAJ

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16023 Joy, Border Collie, Madelyn L. CirinnaOAJ

16031 Emmie, Border Collie, Lin McHughOAJ

16040 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen ConnellOAJ

16042 Comet, All American, Karen KayOAJ

16043 Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-TaylorOAJ

20 13Jump Height = # of dogs

20057 Nessa, Bernese Mountain Dog, Barbara GibsonOJP

20063 Cobalt, Golden Retriever, Brian HussOJP

20005 Haylen, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann HallOAJ

20006 Chloe, Border Collie, Connie AugerOAJ

20038 Tenzing, Brittany, Helen ConnellOAJ

20050 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen FrinkOAJ

20051 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarOAJ

20052 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersOAJ

20053 Jerry Lee, Portuguese Water Dog, Yvonne FerreiraOAJ

20054 Trace, Australian Shepherd, Jen ChaseOAJ

20055 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonOAJ

20056 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeOAJ

20069 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

OAJ

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24022 Oscar, Portuguese Water Dog, Brian  HussOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Elane Rice Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

Page 5 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 



Yankee Golden Retriever Club
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8020 Bane, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tricia Harmon NAJP

8019 Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzNAJB

8025 Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerNAJB

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16044 Ceilidh, Golden Retriever, Gail HalloranNAJP

16045 Bondi, Golden Retriever, Brian HussNAJP

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20060 Surfer, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff SternNAJP

20061 Moriah, Bernese Mountain Dog, Wynanda BellNAJP

20049 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaNAJB

20058 Lilly, Belgian Sheepdog, David GoodmanNAJA

20059 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawNAJB

20062 Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma HunterNAJB

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 


